 MAIN FEATURES OF THE HCSH1400B /1700B-SVD
• HIGH SPEED of 300 meters per minute
• Features hydraulic lift axle-free shaftless core plug for variable width core
• Featuring advanced technique & technology with Double Sheet Cutting
• Double shaftless axle-free unwinding stations for faster precision turnover
• Precision servo stepless motor for fixed length control, includes slitting station
for sheeted finishing
• Auto unwinding feeder with tension control, digital control settings, auto counter
and photo-electric tracking
• Transmission system utilizes pneumatic and hydraulic system with photo-electric
sensor for centralized control
• Auto piling station with photo sensor
• Also featuring automatic speed adjustment, emergency stop alarm.
 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL  HCSH1400B-SVD HCSH1700B-SVD
Maximum Roll Diam 1800mm (71”)
Max Paper Width:   1400mm 1700mm
Cutting Length:   450mm – 1450mm
Paper Piling Height 1300mm
Precision:  <1000mm - ±0.5mm / >1000mm - ±0.1mm
Cutting Speed: 300m/min
Power Voltage: AC380V/220V x 50Hz
Power Consumption: 22Kw
Machine Weight: 15,000Kg
Compress Air Max 5.5kg/cm2 x 5m3/min
                             Contact Details:
HONCHE ENTERPRISE SDN BHD
PLO 24, KWS PERINDUSTRIAN SENAI
PO. BOX 66, SENAI 81400
JOHOR, MALAYSIA
Email: enquiry@honche.com
Tel: +607 5989333
Fax: +607 5986888
Mobile: +60127839986